Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasser Hassan - (1154117) - Brompton SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.07
56.34
56.64
56.71
58.12
59.65
59.69
59.71

1:00.19
1:00.29
1:02.38
1:03.27
1:03.69
1:03.80
1:04.03
1:05.45
1:06.49
1:12.09
1:19.62
1:25.85

1:38.59

Swims in Date Order
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539
504

Round

Round

H
F

Date

04/11/23
30/11/19
17/11/19
02/11/19
29/09/19
03/11/18
05/01/19
15/07/18
24/03/18
29/09/18
111117
09/12/17
02/12/17
10112117
14/10/17
23/09/17
16/07/17
01/10/16
14/06/15
28/03/15
04/10/14

Date

04/11/23
30/11/19

Meet

SE London Winter Championships 2023

ESC Xmas County Qualifier

Brompton Winter Club Championship Meet

2019 London Region Winter Championships

City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet
2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
The Royals New Year Meet 2019

S&C Summer Time Splash

Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier

WSC Club Championships 2018

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Wandsworth Surrey Qualifier

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Wandsworth Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016

Surrey Development Meet 2015

Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships

Wandworth Club Championships

Meet

SE London Winter Championships 2023

ESC Xmas County Qualifier

Venue

Stratford
Northolt LC
Fulham Pools
London
Southampton
London
Walton-on-Thames
Westcroft LC
Guildford
Dulwich
Luton
Hertfordshire
Guildford
JAGS SC
Hertfordshire
Dulwich
Carshalton
Epsom
Guildford
London

Epsom

Venue

Stratford

Northolt LC
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Club Swam Under

Brompton

Brompton

Brompton

Brompton

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Club Swam Under

Brompton

Level

Level

2
3
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56.64 496 F 17/11/19  Brompton Winter Club Championship Meet Fulham Pools Brompton 4
56.71 494 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Brompton 2
58.12 459 F 29/09/19 City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Brompton 2
59.69 423 F 05/01/19 The Royals New Year Meet 2019 Walton-on-Thames Wandsworth 3
59.65 424 H 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Wandsworth 2
1:00.29 411 F 29/09/18  WSC Club Championships 2018 Dulwich Wandsworth 4
59.71 423 F 15/07/18  S&C Summer Time Splash Westcroft LC Wandsworth 4
1:00.19 413 F 24/03/18 Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier Guildford Wandsworth 3
1:03.80 347 F 10/12/17  Wandsworth Surrey Qualifier JAGS SC Wandsworth 4
1:03.27 355 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Hertfordshire Wandsworth 3
1:03.69 348 F 02/12/17  Guildford City L3 County Qualifier Guildford Wandsworth 3
1:02.38 371 F 111117 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Luton Wandsworth 3
1:04.03 343 F 14/10/17  NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Hertfordshire Wandsworth 3
1:05.45 321 F 23/09/17 Wandsworth Club Championships Dulwich Wandsworth 4
1:06.49 306 F 16/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Wandsworth 3
1:12.09 240 F 01/10/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4
1:19.62 178 F 14/06/15  Surrey Development Meet 2015 Guildford Wandsworth 3
1:25.85 142 F 28/03/15  Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships London Wandsworth 3
1:38.59 94 F 04/10/14 Wandworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4
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